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Elastici in gomma a fettuccia verde diametro 150 mm kg 1

CK036003

Elastici in gomma a fettuccia verde
8014035000685

ELICA

0748

N

Cadauno
20

400
1.005
3565

Elastici a fettuccia molto resistenti, di colore verde

Colore verde
Tipo elastici
Materiale gomma
Dimensioni 2 150 mm
Contenuto 1 kg
Marca ELICA




